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Office Order:

The following Anti ragging committee is constituted for the academic year 2021-22 as

below.
Sr.No Name of the Staff Designation Mobile No e.maillD

1 Dr.GaneshB Shinde Principal 7588005338 principal.svitnashik@pravara.in

2 Dr. Deepak K Chandre HOD Chemical 9423068528 deepak.chandre@pravara.in

3 Dr. Vijay L Kadlag HOD Mech. 9689908289 vijay.kadlag@pravara.in

4 Dr. Mahendra V Guddad Asstt.Prof. 9881396844 mahendra.guddad@pravara.in -5 Ms. Pratibha V Kashid Asstt.Prof. 9422935610 pratibha.waje@pravara.in

6 Mr.Rushikesh S Bhalerao HOD IT 9561508626 rushikesh.bhalerao @pravara.in

7 Mr. Nadeem B Shaikh HOD Elect. 9689103785 nadeem.shaikh@pravara.in

8 Mr.Amol P Kare MBA 9822875337 amol.kare@pravara.in

9 Mr.Kailas P Tambe Asstt.Prof. 9763722527 kailas.tambe@pravara.in

10 Mr. Digambar E Ghuge Security Officer 9922709027 digambar.ghuge@pravara.in

- Dr.G~~stitu
PJ'i~psl
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